Sep 14 2024 (14:22) India Rail Info 1

Mangaluru Jn. - Yesvantpur Weekly Express/16540 - Exp - SWR
NMGA/Nelamangala to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction
1h 30m - 22 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MAJIN |Mangaluru Junction 07:00 3 |1 0 35 |8 SR

(Mangalore)
2 BNTL |Bantawala 07:33 07:35 2m |1 |1 19 |33 |18 |SWR
3 |KBPR |Kabaka Puttur 08:20 08:22 2m |1 |1 44 |67 SWR
4 |SBHR |Subrahmanya Road 09:00 09:10 10m |1 |1 86 |24 |114 |SWR
5 |SKLR |Sakleshpur 11:30 11:40 10m |1 |1 141 |50 906 |SWR
6 |ALUR |Alur Halt 12:14 12:15 m 1 170 |23 |953 |SWR
7 HAS Hassan Junction 12:50 12:55 5m |0 |1 183 |77 |943 |SWR
8 CNPA |Channarayapatna 13:21 13:22 Tm |0 |1 216 |56 SWR
9 |SBGA |Shravanabelagola 13:31 13:32 Tm |0 |1 225 |79 SWR
10 [BGNR |B.G. Nagar 13:58 13:59 m [0 |1 259 |75 [799 [SWR
11 |YY Yediyuru 14:11 14:12 Tm (0 |1 274 |83 |740 |SWR
12 |KIGL |Kunigal 14:24 14:25 m [0 |1 291 (80 |768 |SWR
13 |NMGA|Nelamangala 14:59 15:00 Tm |0 |1 336 |19 SWR
14 |BAW [Chikka Banavara 15:44 15:45 im |0 |1 349 |11 |877 |SWR

Junction
15 |YPR |Yesvantpur junction 16:30 0 |1 357 |- 915 |SWR

Sep 14 2024 (14:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



